
No. MNIT/LIB.Notice/484-1I/2025/ 

All the newly registered students of 1 Sem. B.Tech/ B.Arch. of the Institute are hereby informed that they 
can borrow the books (subject to the availability of books in the Library) from Book Bank as per the 
schedule mentioned below: 

2 

4 
5 

Subject:- Borrowing of books from BOOK BANK to 1 Sem. B.Tech/ B.Arch. (2025-2026). 
Attention - All the students of 1st Sem. B.Tech & B.Arch of the Institute. 

S.No Date 

1. 

6 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

MALAVIYA NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGGY JAIPUR 
CENTRAL LIBRARY 

6. 

7. 

8. 

08/09/2025 

09/09/2025 

Copy to: 

10/09/2025 

11/09/2025 

12/09/2025 

13/09/2025 

14/09/2025 

15/09/2025 

Day 

Monday 
Tuesday 

Wednesday 
Thursday 

Friday 
Saturday 

Note:- 1. The books will be issued only on producing Current Identity 

Sunday 

NOTICE 

Monday 

4. Timings: 10.00 A.M. to 06.00 P.M. 

1 P.S. Director, - for kind information of Director. 

3. Students should not avoid their classes for borrowing the books. 

(Excluding Lunch Hours: 01.30 P.M. to 02.00 P.M.) 

Dean (Students' Affairs) & (Academic Affairs) 

2. The students of 1stB.Tech./B.Arch. who have not yet received their Identity Card, have to bring 

Coordinator, Library � for Kind information. 

Section/Group 

their Current Fee receipt dully pasted latest photographs for borrowing the books. 

All Heads of the Department-for wide circulation. 

A/B 

P.A. to Registrar- for kind information of Registrar. 
All Notice Boards (including Hostels) 

C/D 

Date: 04/09/2025 

E/F 

G/H 

5. Students are advised to visit the library website to understand the Borrowing Privileges. 

IJ 

Remaining Students of S.No. 1 to 6 
Remaining Students of S.No. 1 to 6 

B.Arch. 

Assistant Librarian 
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