MALAVIYA NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY JAIPUR CENTRAL LIBRARY

No. MNIT/LIB./Notice/484-II/2025/

Date: 04/09/2025

NOTICE

Subject:- Borrowing of books from BOOK BANK to 1st Sem. B.Tech/B.Arch. (2025-2026). Attention – All the students of 1st Sem. B.Tech & B.Arch of the Institute.

All the newly registered students of 1st Sem. B.Tech/ B.Arch. of the Institute are hereby informed that they can borrow the books (**subject to the availability of books in the Library**) from Book Bank as per the schedule mentioned below:

S.No	Date	Day	Section/Group
1.	08/09/2025	Monday	A/B
2.	09/09/2025	Tuesday	C/D
3.	10/09/2025	Wednesday	E/F
4.	11/09/2025	Thursday	G/H
5.	12/09/2025	Friday	I/J
6.	13/09/2025	Saturday	B.Arch.
7.	14/09/2025	Sunday	Remaining Students of S.No. 1 to 6
8.	15/09/2025	Monday	Remaining Students of S.No. 1 to 6

Note:- 1. The books will be issued only on producing Current Identity

- 2. The students of 1st B.Tech./B.Arch. who have not yet received their Identity Card, have to bring their Current Fee receipt dully pasted latest photographs for borrowing the books.
- 3. Students should not avoid their classes for borrowing the books.
- 4. Timings: 10.00 A.M. to 06.00 P.M. (Excluding Lunch Hours: 01.30 P.M. to 02.00 P.M.)

5. Students are advised to visit the library website to understand the Borrowing Privileges.

LIBRARIAN

Copy to:

- 1 P.S. Director, for kind information of Director.
- 2 Dean (Students' Affairs) & (Academic Affairs)
- 3 Coordinator, Library for Kind information.
- 4 All Heads of the Department-for wide circulation.
- 5 P.A. to Registrar- for kind information of Registrar.
- 6 All Notice Boards (including Hostels)

Assistant Librarian